Sunday, March 13, 2022
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20005 Konnar V. Scobel 23. 21 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20008 Andart a K. Al masy W t hdr awn

20002 Cella D. Paul Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, March 13, 2022

StartersJumpers

38 seconds Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
D. Hennessy 20. 69 0
N. Hall 25. 07 0
E. Janes No Ti ne 0
D. Rohaus No Ti ne 0
40 seconds Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
D. Markos 31.76 0
K. Al masy No Ti e 0

D stance: 139 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q 22005 Erie
2 Q 22011 Jury
22006 Shi ne
22009 Mont y
D stance: 136 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 16001 Giffin
16002 Li am
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Tot al
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Tot al Nunber

6
0
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0
2
3

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Judge: Meagan Skelton
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Meagan Skelton
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim



Sunday, March 13, 2022
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20007 Justice K. Al masy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



D stance: 143 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 24001 Konr ad J.

Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 38 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts
1 22010 Fib T. Horn 25.79
22002 Lucas D. Paul Absent

Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

20010 Fl'y L. Carr

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

GFRLOODNN

Sunday, March 13, 2022
Advanced Jumpers

Eckl ar 32.57

Absent

0. 0%

Advanced 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts

Advanced 22 inch

Advanced 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts

Meagan Skel t on
S F E

0 0 0

Meagan Skel t on
S F E

2 0 0

Meagan Skel t on
S F E



Sunday, March 13, 2022
Veterans Jumpers



Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 16006 Weebo S. Boone 37.53
16009 Lagni appe K. Topham No Ti e
16003 Soda M B... P. Boone No Time
16008 Li am D. Paul Absent
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 47 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 12002 Shi | oh B. Bond 37.62
12004 Aida L. Sondag 51.17 4.17
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 50 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 08001 | dgi e T. Herman 35.54
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
20006 Merlin J. Mayr No Ti e
20004 Fenway B. McC ung No Ti e
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 14003 Lady Iris S. Boone 30.78

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, March 13, 2022
Performancelll Jumpers

ArROOR©O

4. 4%

Judge:

o o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:
S

Meagan
F E
0 0
0 1
0 1
Meagan
F E
0 0
0 1
Meagan
F E
0 0
Meagan
F E
0 1
0 1
Meagan
F E
0 0

Skel t on
Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Skel t on
Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Skel t on
Scor e

0. 00

Skel t on
Scor e

Elim
Elim

Skel t on
Scor e

0. 00



D stance: 175 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

24003
24002

Jack
Al ex

1Q

D stance: 175 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
22013
22007
22004
16005
22012
22003

Ruckus
Lai ney
Rosi e
Far go
Lark

Shi ver

1Q
2 Q

D stance: 173 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

16007 Mellie

D stance: 173 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

14001 Mar | ey

D stance: 171 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 12003 Luna

D stance: 171 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

10001 Ti ppi e

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, March 13, 2022

Masters Jumpers

42 seconds Masters 24

Handl er Ti me

T. Elison 40. 74

E. Janes No Ti ne
42 seconds Masters 22

Handl er Ti me

J. Cerhard 28.58

D. Rohaus 30.11

K. Keal ey No Ti e

K. Wells No Ti ne

H MNenly No Ti e

N. Hall No Ti nme
44 seconds Masters 16

Handl er Ti me

T. Her man No Ti ne
44 seconds Masters 14

Handl er Ti me

B. Bond No Ti ne
47 seconds Masters 12

Handl er Ti me

B. Bond 42. 92
47 seconds Masters 10

Handl er Ti me

D. Paul Absent

-8-

inch Judge: Meagan
TRl ts R S

0 0

0 0
inch Judge: Meagan
TRl ts R S

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
inch Judge: Meagan
TRl ts R S

0 0
inch Judge: Meagan
TRl ts R S

0 0
inch Judge: Meagan
TRl ts R S

0 1
inch Judge: Meagan
TRl ts R S

Skel t on
F E
0 0
0 1

Skel t on
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1

Skel t on
F E
0 1

Skel t on
F E
0 1

Skel t on
F E
0 0

Skel t on
F E

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e
0.00
0.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, March 13, 2022
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 20007  Justice K. Al nasy 39. 60 1 3 0 0 20. 00

D stance: 201 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 14002 Rocky J. Lecas 49. 05 1.05 0 0 0 0 1.05

Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 Q 16009 Lagni appe K. Topham 39. 04 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16004 Elvis T. Horn No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Sunday, March 13, 2022
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 24002 Al ex E. Janes 38. 86 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 24003 Jack T. Elison 55. 63 10. 63 1 1 0 0 20. 63
Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 22013 Ruckus J. Gerhard 33.16 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 22007 Lai ney D. Rohaus 35.01 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 16005 Far go K. Wells 42.50 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 22003 Shi ver N. Hal 35.18 0 1 0 0 5.00
22010 Fi b T. Horn No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22009 Mont y D. Rohaus 51. 40 6. 40 1 0 0 1 Elim
22011  Jury N. Hal No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 199 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16007 Mellie T. Herman No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ArRMOOO

0. 0%
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Sunday, March 13, 2022
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 20005 Konnar V. Scobel No Ti e 1+5 0 6

2 20003 Ch-wi n K. Al masy No Ti e 1+4 0 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON
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Openi ng: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 22005 Erie
2 22009 Mont y
22011 Jury
22001 Bowi e

4200

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Sunday, March 13, 2022
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

dl er Ti me

Hennessy 27.18 1+4 1+2 1+7
Rohaus No Ti ne 145

Hal | Absent

Hor n Absent

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1 Q 16002 Li am K. Al masy 35.01 1+4 1+2 1+7
2 Q 16001 Giffin D. Markos 37.77 1+2 143 1+5

Openi ng: 53 seconds

10003 Scout D.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me

Paul Absent

5. 0%

-13-

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

Scor e

43

Scor e

43
40

Score



Sunday, March 13, 2022
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 16003 Soda M B... P. Boone No Tinme 1+0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%

- 14-

Scor e



Sunday, March 13, 2022
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 24001 Konr ad J. Eckl ar No Ti e 1+6 1+6 1+0 0 15

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
22010 Fib T. Horn Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork
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Sunday, March 13, 2022
Veter ans Snooker
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Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Cal

Weebo
El vi s

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Cal

| dgi e

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Ar mband Cal

Fenway

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Cal

Shi | oh
Al da

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Cal

Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, March 13, 2022
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge:

Nane Handl er Ti me
S. Boone 57.76
T. Horn Absent

Perf ormance |11 8 inch Judge:

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 8
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
5

6

of Qualifiers:
2.5%

-17-

1+7 1+2 142

Meagan Skel t on

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

27

Meagan Skel t on

Nare Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
T. Herman 54. 30 142 1+7 1+7 27
Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Nare Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
Merlin J. Mayr 64.78 1+6 1+7 1+7 14
B. McC ung 57. 86 1+5 1+7 1+7 14
Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Nare Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
B. Bond 50. 28 142 1+7 1+7 27
L. Sondag 63. 51 1+6 1+2 1+2 5
Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Nare Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
Lady Iris S. Boone 39. 98 1+7 1+2 1+2 27
Rocky J. Lecas 56. 16 1+2 1+7 1+7 2

Scor e

41

Score

46

Score

37
36

Score

46
18

Score

41
21



Sunday, March 13, 2022

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 14001 Mar | ey B. Bond 35. 17 1+2 1+7 0
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S 16005 Far go K. Wlls 45. 97 1+7 1+0 1+7 27
2 Q 22004 Rosi e K. Keal ey 53. 98 1+6 1+7 1+7 20
3 22013 Ruckus J. Cerhard 26. 61 1+7 1+0 1+7 0
22003 Shi ver N. Hall Absent
22012 Lark H MNenly Absent
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S 24002 Al ex E. Janes 50. 40 1+6 1+7 1+7 20
2 Q 24003 Jack T. Elison 58. 16 1+7 142 1+6 20
Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S 12003 Luna B. Bond 59. 86 142 1+7 1+7 20
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 16007 Mellie T. Herman 53.50 142 1+7 147 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 62.5%

-19-

Scor e

11

Score
44

43
17

Score

43
38

Score

39

Scor e

24



Sunday, March 13, 2022
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20005 Konnar V. Scobel 37.83 0 0 0 0 0. 00

20002 Cella D. Paul Absent
20003 Oh-wi n K. Al masy W t hdr awn

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-21-



Sunday, March 13, 2022

Starters Standard
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 22009 Mont y D. Rohaus 34.15 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 22011  Jury N. Hal 38. 63 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22006 Shi ne E. Janes No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22001 Bowi e T. Horn W t hdr awn
22005 Erie D. Hennessy W t hdr awn
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16001 Giffin D. Markos 58. 82 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 16002 Li am K. Al nasy 76.18 6.18 0 0 0 0 6.18
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12003 Luna B. Bond 50. 09 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, March 13, 2022
Performancell Standard

-23-



Sunday, March 13, 2022
Advanced Standard

D stance: 187 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
24001 Konr ad J. Ecklar No Tinme
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

1 22010 Fib T. Horn 52.70
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
20010 Fl'y L. Carr Absent
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 70 seconds Advanced 10 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
10003 Scout D. Paul Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

- 24-

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

Meagan

Meagan

Meagan
S

Meagan
S

Skel t on
F E
0 1
Skel t on
F E
1 0
Skel t on
F E
Skel t on
F E

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

25. 00

Scor e

Scor e



Sunday, March 13, 2022
Veterans Standard
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Sunday, March 13, 2022
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 190 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 08001 | dgi e T. Herman 57.10 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 196 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

14003 Lady Iris S. Boone No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 193 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12002 Shi | oh B. Bond 45. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 12004 Aida L. Sondag 77.39 12. 39 2 0 0 0 22.39
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20004 Fenway B. Mcd ung 58.71 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20006 Merlin J. Mayr 55. 29 2 1 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16009 Lagni appe K. Topham 38.92 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 16006 Webo S. Boone 42.35 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 16004 Elvis T. Horn 43. 48 1 0 0 0 5.00
16008 Li am D. Paul Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

QU1IoOOoOr©

5. 6%
-26-



D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24003 Jack

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16005 Far go

2 Q 22007 Lai ney
22013 Ruckus
22004 Rosi e
22012 Lark
22003 Shi ver
22002 Lucas

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16007 Mellie

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14001 Mar | ey

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
10001 Ti ppi e

Sunday, March 13, 2022

Masters Standard

58 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
T. Elison No Tinme 0 0 0 1

58 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
K. Wells 35. 47 0 0 0 0
D. Rohaus 36.13 0 0 0 0
J. Cerhard No Tinme 0 0 0 1
K. Keal ey No Ti e 0 0 0 1
H. MNenly No Tine 0 0 0 1
N. Hal No Tine 0 0 0 1
D. Paul Absent

60 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
T. Herman No Tinme 0 0 0 1

60 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
B. Bond No Time 0 0 0 1

62 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
D. Paul Absent

-28-

Scor e

Elim

Score
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, March 13, 2022
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 209 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20007 Justice K. Al masy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

D stance: 209 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16004 Elvis T. Horn No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16009 Lagni appe K. Topham No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 209 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
14002 Rocky J. Lecas No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoh
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Hei ght
14

16
16

20

Cal | nane
Rocky

Lagni appe
El vis

Justice

Perf Masters Chal |l enge Bi at hl on Team Report

Handl er
Jill Lecas

Kat hy Topham
Tracy Horn

Kat e Al masy

USDAA Tri al

Junper s
49. 05

39. 04

39. 60

3/ 12/ 2022

St andar d
49. 05

39.04
Elim

59. 60

Elim

Elim
Elim

Elim

Tot al
Elim

Elim
Elim

Elim



Sunday, March 13, 2022
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 209 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 24003 Jack T. Elison 53.18 1.18 1 0 0 0 6. 18
2 24002 Al ex E. Janes 48. 46 1 1 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 209 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 22013 Ruckus J. Gerhard 33. 44 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 22007 Lai ney D. Rohaus 40. 03 1 0 0 0 5.00
3 22009 Mont y D. Rohaus 40. 22 1 0 0 0 5.00
4 22003 Shi ver N. Hal 46. 39 1 0 0 0 5.00
22011  Jury N. Hal 46. 08 0 3 0 0 15. 00
22010 Fi b T. Horn No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16005 Far go K. Wlls No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 207 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16007 Mellie T. Herman No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

PROOO

0. 0%
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Mast ers Chal | enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 3/12/2022

Hei ght Cal | nane Handl er Junpers St andar d Tot al
16 Mellie Terry Herman Elim Elim Elim
22 Ruckus Jereny Gerhard 33.16 33.16 33. 44 33. 44 66. 60
22 Lai ney Donna Rohaus 35.01 35.01 40. 03 45. 03 80. 04
22 Shi ver Ni kki Hal | 35.18 40. 18 46. 39 51. 39 91. 57
R IR Sk b S 2 b b b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (99 25 or LESS) R S b S b b b R R R S S b
22 Far go Kathy Wlls 42.50 42.50 Elim Elim
22 Mont y Donna Rohaus 51. 40 Elim 40. 22 45, 22 Elim
22 Jury Ni kki Hal | Elim 46. 08 61. 08 Elim
22 Fib Tracy Horn Elim Elim Elim
24 Al ex El i zabet h Janes 38. 86 38. 86 48. 46 58. 46 97. 32
IR IR Sk b S b b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (121 64 or LESS) EE R b b S b b b S S b S R b S
24 Jack Terry Elison 55. 63 65. 63 53.18 58.18 123.81



Sunday, March 13, 2022
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 20005 Konnar V. Scobel 39. 09 1 1 3 2 20 43

2 20003 Ch-wi n K. Al masy No Ti e 1 2 2 1 24

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 22005 Erie D.

2 22006 Shi ne E.

3 22009 Mont y D.

22011 Jury N.

22001 Bowi e T.
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 16002 Li am K

2 16001 Giffin D.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, March 13, 2022
Starters Gamblers

seconds
dl er

Hennessy
Janes
Rohaus
Hal

Hor n

seconds
dl er

Al masy
Mar kos

NF,OONOI

0. 0%

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Meagan

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
34.00 1 1 4 7 20 51
39. 83 2 1 2 4 29
No Tine 0 2 3 3 22
Absent

Absent

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Meagan

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
40.76 1 2 2 4 27
41. 45 1 0 2 3 16
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Sunday, March 13, 2022
Performance |l Gamblers
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Sunday, March 13, 2022
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22010 Fi b T. Horn Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 14001 Mar | ey B. Bond 43. 82 1 1 3 3 24

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12003 Luna B. Bond 43.73 1 0 4 4 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOFrN

. 0%
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Sunday, March 13, 2022
Veterans Gamblers
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Sunday, March 13, 2022
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
| dgi e T. Herman No Ti e 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
Lady Iris S. Boone 39. 39 0
Rocky J. Lecas 42. 61 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
A da L. Sondag 46. 93 2
Shi | oh B. Bond 47.50 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
Fenway B. McC ung 38. 35 1
Merlin J. Mayr Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11
Armmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
Weebo S. Boone 39.52 1
Soda M B... P. Boone 41. 25 1

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunmber of Qualifiers:

8

1

0

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
2

Percent Qualified: 2
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8 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

14 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

12 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

20 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

16 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble



Sunday, March 13, 2022
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
1 24002 Al ex E. Janes No Ti e 2 2
2 24003 Jack T. Elison 39. 37 1 2
3 24001 Konr ad J. Eckl ar 43. 92 1 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
1 Q 22013 Ruckus J. Cerhard 36. 15 2 3
2 16005 Far go K. Wlls 40. 62 2 2
3 22004 Rosi e K. Keal ey 39. 28 2 2
22012 Lark H MNenly Absent
22003 Shi ver N. Hall Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
1 Q 16007 Mellie T. Hernman 36. 67 2 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 28.6%
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24 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton

1Pt Ganble

N

22 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton

1Pt Ganble

N
(o]

N
N

16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton

1Pt Ganble





